WSDU-1X8L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 2.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
WSDU-1X8L
High Dynamic 8 Way Multicoupler Module 100 kHz … 4000 MHz

operating temp. range To +5  +55 °C ambiance
storage temp. range Ts -40  +70 °C
ordering information  WSDU-1X8L 1807.6100.1
WSDU-1X8L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 2.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
S-Parameters (typical responses)
WSDU-1X8L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 2.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Dynamic Range
WSDU-1X8L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 2.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
SR6-11C System Platform
The WSDU-1X8L module is foreseen for the
integration into the SR6-11C system platform.
11 slots in the SR6-11C can be used for modules
like RF switches, matrices, multicouplers,
attenuators, BIAS-Ts, level detectors, bi-directional
splitters/combiners for signal conditioning and a
controller unit.
Dimensions of SR6-11C System Platform
Appearances
WSDU-1X8L front view WSDU-1X8L rear view   SR6-11C front view
WSDU-1X8L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 2.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Related Products
Product Description P/N
SR6-11C System Platform with 11 Slots for Modules 1409.1202.1
SR6-CU Controller Unit with LAN and USB Remote Interface 1409.3000.1
Unidirectional Products: Active Multicouplers, Matrices, Level Detectors
WSDU-1X8A 8 Way High Dynamic Signal Conditioning Multicoupler
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6300.1
WSDU-2X4A 2 Section 4 Way High Dynamic Signal Conditioning Multicoupler
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6400.1
WSDU-1X8L 8 Way Multicoupler Module 100 kHz … 4000 MHz 1807.6100.1
WSDU-2X4L 2 Section Hi Dynamic 4 Way Multicoupler Module
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6200.1
WSDU-2X4E+ 2 Section 1x4 plus 1x2 Multicoupler Module 20 … 8000 MHz 1501.6200.1
WSDU-1X8S High Dynamic 1x8 Shortwave Multicoupler Module 300 kHz … 30 MHz 1502.6100.1
WSDU-1X2PM 2 Channel, 5 W Multicoupler with ALC Capability 20 MHz…3000 MHz 1606.6000.1
RSWM-4X4 4x4 Switching Matrix -Non-blocking-,
100 kHz … 4000 MHz or 20 MHz … 4000 MHz
1205.4100
RSWM-4X4E 4x4 Ultra-Wideband Switching Matrix -Non-blocking-,